SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS
2021 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION
CANVASS OF VOTES

03/31/2021, 08:27:21 AM

CENTRAL HOLLYWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (CHNC)

At Large Board Member
(Vote For 4)

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* DANIEL A. PEREZ

* CHARLES J. TAYLOR
* TREVOR REED

* NICOLE ABECKETT
NYESHA BROWN-LOVE
NATALIE YARU
MATTHEW J. SINGER
CHRIS UNTIET
JOSEPH HANCOCK
SUNSHINE PARENAGO
MAT HAYES

STEVE TYLER

SHAWN KRAVICH

KIMBERLY TORRES

CENTRAL HOLLYWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (CHNC)

VOTES CAST

37
32
26
24
23
19
19
14

13
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